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RESULTS OF BASIC AVSEC COURSE HELD AT RDCOS KOLKATA FROM 07-18 APR 2005(AIR

Name
Carolyne Pachuau
Grace Saihlupull Sailo
Laldawngliana Sailo
R Lalremruata
Zoliansanga Tochhawng
Anand Singh Bisht
Md. Adeeb Shafey
Jishu Mukherjee
Atreyee Saha

o

10 Sarbeswar Kumar Onada
11 PR Pattanaik

12 Malay Goswami

13 Shatabdi Giri

14 |Heerak Das

15 Litan Majumder

16 Archana Datta

17 Sampa Choudhury

18 Sarat Kumar Singh

19 Nihar Ranjan Mohanty
20 Susmita Bhol

21 |Manjushree Mishra

22 Tusar Ranjan Mohanty
23 Kaushik Sharma

24 Motiur R Chowdhury
25 Bijay Patel

26 |Pankaj Konwar

27 Palash Gogoi

28 Sunita Devi

29 Juri Das

30 Sukku Maya

31 Suman Lama

32 Binod Tamang

33 |Agesh Oradhan

34 Lt Col. B.P Sharma

DECCAN)
Designation Organisation

Secy. Offr Air Deccan
Secy. Offr Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Offr Air Deccan
Secy. Offr Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Secy. Supvr Air Deccan
Secy. Asst. Air Deccan
Mgr Secy. Air Deccan
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Place of
Lengpuri
Lengpuri
Lengpuri
Lengpuri
Lengpuri
Lucknow
Lucknow
Kolkata
Kolkata
Bhubaneswar
Kolkata
Kolkata
Kolkata
Agartala
Agartala
Agartala
Agartala
Agartala
Bhubaneswar
Bhubaneswar
Bhubaneswar
Bhubaneswar
Guwahati
Kolkata
Dibrugarh
Dibrugarh
Dibrugarh
Dibrugarh
Dibrugarh
Bagdogra
Bagdogra
Bagdogra
Bagdogra
Delhi

Marks
83
58
51
56
53
80
63
47
86
85
87
91
72
80
58
39
63
53
66
63
72
71
69
69
80
88
66
80
72
89
87
89
81
85

Remarks
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass




